DOC # Last Name

294444
287446
292759
284625
264646
297739
295855
297825
244179
294965
295215
201107
288625
268572

Rogers
Dugger
Meredith
Baumgarten
Dailey
Milton
Ford
Clark
Ritter
Wilkerson
Botkin
Wilson
Stephens
Williams

Releases - March 14, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Jeffrey
Crystal
Brittnee
Holly
Justin
James
Kerry
Benjamin
Brian
Emily
Dustin
Thomas
Ricky
Anthony

Eugene

Alfred
Guthrie
Marie
Ray

Lamart

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Warren County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Logan County Jail

Warren County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Montgomery County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Leslie County Jail
Simpson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



