DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
294444	Rogers	Jeffrey	Eugene	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287446	Dugger	Crystal		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292759	Meredith	Brittnee		Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284625	Baumgarten	Holly		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264646	Dailey	Justin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297739	Milton	James	Alfred	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295855	Ford	Kerry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297825	Clark	Benjamin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244179	Ritter	Brian	Guthrie	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294965	Wilkerson	Emily	Marie	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295215	Botkin	Dustin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201107	Wilson	Thomas	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288625	Stephens	Ricky		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268572	Williams	Anthony	Lamart	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)